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SOUPS

FRENCH ONION SOUP
caramelized onions . beef stock . Gruyéere cheese crouton
EIFERS . 218

HOT AND SOUR SOUP ¢

pork broth . shiitake mushroom . tofu
wood ear mushroom . white pepper. red vinegar

Berkm . B4 . 98 . KE . g . B

LOBSTER BISQUE
chopped lobster. cream . chives
R CESYEP

STARTERS

CARPACCIO OF PRIME BEEF

thinly slice . aged Parmesan . rocket leaves
balsamic vinegar & olive oil
EREFAR . BEEZL . ZThX . BHERT

SALMON GRAVALAX

cured with dill & dijon mustard . pickled cucumber
beetroot and creme fraiche
RFEEM =R . EEE/ . AIRE . TR

PORK AND PISTACHIO TERRINE D
red onion marmalade & sourdough toast
FOR . BRRA . ADFEE BB L

+$10 PP - UNLIMITED BELU STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Yo VEGAN #li& Yo VEGETARIAN =&
D CONTAINSNUTS ZHER ' LIGHTERCHOICE &

@ SUSTAINABLE FISH ali&48 @48 g" LOW CARBON FOOTPRINT {&

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

135

135

170

175

170

150
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SALADS

SALAD ‘852" § Yo'y
salad of fresh leaves and grown vegetables in Hong Kong

AIEHFEDIR

SUPERFOOD SALAD Ye '

red kidney beans . blueberries . pomegranate
curly Kale . alfalfa shoots . rocket

tamarillo and beetroot dressing

fetahE . AT  EE . Al . PXRHE . B %
2K . %ﬁﬂ*ﬁﬂé#

MOROCCAN SPICED CAULIFLOWER SALAD Y* 4 ©

Bulgur wheat . toasted almonds . Raz el Hanout
dried apricots

EEREHEMREIE VR K . BIChH . k&

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
romaine . pancetta . croutons . anchovy dressing

W2 2 Bg S 0D 12

TUNA NICOISE s @

seared tuna . new potatoes . black olives
confit tomatoes . French beans . soft boiled eggs
sherry vinegar dressing

EErVE . EEZR.HE BB . HHEN . OFT . B8E . LEH

+$10 PP - UNLIMITED BELU STILL / SPARKLING WATER

\Y® VEGAN #li& Y~ VEGETARIAN £&

S/L

125/ 175

125/ 175

125 /175

140 /190

140 /190

BT

D CONTAINSNUTS ZHER ' LIGHTERCHOICE &
@ SUSTAINABLE FISH ali&48 @48 g" LOW CARBON FOOTPRINT {&

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

114VI V1YV
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PASTA

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA Y
Mozzarella . Parmesan . tomato sauce
BEAmFZLTTE . EEZNME

FRESH STROZAPRETTI WITH SHORT RIB RAGU

slow cooked beef . red wine . tomato
aged Parmesan and basil

EHNEE. BRMESE . it BEREZ L . &

SPAGHETTI A LAVONGOLE 29
fresh pasta . clams . white wine . garlic & tomato
EREARN . & . mhA . BB . BRiT

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

served with French fries or side salad

BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER

home-made patty . crispy bacon . American cheese
pickles . fresh tomato . lettuce
ZIRHZHEES . ER .BE/N . &N . &% . EnEEE

THE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER ¥

American cheese . beetroot . pickles . tomato . lettuce
mustard ketchup

MER . ZTEER  AXRE.BS/N . EFM . E2X . FTARERT

FOCACCIA MILANO ®D

rosemary . Mortadella . buffalo Mozzarella . rocket
red pepper & pistachio pesto

EIEEE . . ®REE . . ENAK . KEXR . KFZEL . AR . RORE

EAST CLUB SANDWICH

malted sliced bread . smoked turkey . bacon

soft boiled egg . lettuce . tomato & club mayonnaise

RE=0G. KR, ER . ROE . E£X .8 . BE5E
+$10 PP - UNLIMITED BELU STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Yo VEGAN #li& Yo VEGETARIAN =&
D CONTAINSNUTS ZHER ' LIGHTERCHOICE &

@ SUSTAINABLE FISH ali&48 @48 g" LOW CARBON FOOTPRINT {&

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

195

200

225

240

205

190

195
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MAINS

CHAR-GRILLED US ANGUS RIBEYE STEAK (300G)

served with peppercorn sauce
choice of fries / mixed leaf salad / grilled broccolini

EREZRITNEREN . AT . Bff . ARV ERSEEBIES

TENDERLOIN OF AUSTRALIAN BEEF (200G)

potato galette . creamed spinach
roasted maitake mushrooms & truffle madeira sauce
BN Z2FReH . SRR . EEELE . MBEEZIERT

PAN FRIED FILLET OF SEABASS &%
grilled baby artichokes . green asparagus . octopus & red pepper ragu
BRUSBEEAN . AR . FEE . NIRRT

BEER BATTERED ATLANTIC COD /29

fries . tartar sauce . crushed peas . chargrilled lemon
RERIFREF . EES . Mttt

CHAR- GRILLED SPRING CHICKEN
sautéed kale . confit garlic & thyme jus
EEH#H PNEHE . mABTEERT

SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON 725

herb crushed potatoes. crab . salmon roe and tomato beurre blanc
BRI=XA . EFEME  BRASZWF BT . =&

GRILLED KINBOSHI PORK CHOP(250G)

caramelised apple purée . roasted baby carrots
buttered kale . grain mustard sauce

EEAZEHRIN . ARE . R rEE . PRHEE . ST RTFERT

+$10 PP - UNLIMITED BELU STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Yo VEGAN #li& Yo VEGETARIAN =&
D CONTAINSNUTS ZHER ' LIGHTERCHOICE &

@ SUSTAINABLE FISH ali&48 @48 g" LOW CARBON FOOTPRINT {&

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

430

405

285

225

235

240

260

114VI V1YV
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ASIAN FAVOURITES

PRAWN AND PORK WONTON SOUP §
supreme broth . choi sum
iR ERERHE . FZO

HAINAN CHICKEN RICE ¢
Hainan chicken . choi sum . garlic chili sauce . ginger sauce
BEHER . R0 . BOMER . BmARE  ERE

SWEET & SOUR PORK ¢
bell peppers . pineapple . jasminerice
REEMIRR . B . BER

KADAI BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA D
tomato . onion . masala sauce . jasmine rice / naan bread

ENVE% . QER/ JEE
SINGAPORE VERMICELLI NOODLES §

curry spice . chicken. shrimps . mixed vegetables

EMKOR . BAh . BFIR . K

VEG JAIPURI SABZI ¥ & ©

carrot . capsicum . peas . paneer. cabbage . papadum
creamy tomato onion gravy

jasmine rice / naan bread

ENTOMINERESE . 2+ . ENEMEt . FmmFEEt . Bek / B8

OMNI PORK MAPO TOFU Ye §
crushed eggplant . silken tofu
Sichuan pepper. capsicum . jasmine rice

FRMESE . /T . WEE . [m)IEAH . B . BT . BER

YEUNG CHOW FRIED RICE ¥
scallop . char siu . shrimp . spring onion . egg
BINKER . FFF. X IR(C. B8 . &

+$10 PP - UNLIMITED BELU STILL / SPARKLING WATER

\Y® VEGAN #li& Y~ VEGETARIAN 8
D CONTAINSNUTS ZHER ' LIGHTERCHOICE &
@ SUSTAINABLE FISH ali&48 @48 g" LOW CARBON FOOTPRINT {&

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

190

205

195

210

190

185

190

180
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DESSERTS

FRESH LOCAL MARKET FRUIT SALAD s ¥ Yo
RrLERDER

FAIRTRADE VANILLA CREME BRULEE ¥
fresh berries
FREEEERNE HES

TIRAMISU
coffee soaked sponge . Mascarpone . Kahlua & cocoa
BAMZ TER

SEASONAL CHEESES D
water crackers . fig paste . muscatels
BIEZ THHE . KBt BIERE . =&F

SUGAR FREE CONSPIRACY CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ¢4 ¢

locally produced 100% dark chocolate
sweetened with monk fruit extract

BREAGIRE . AMRE100%KGET] . BERE

+$10 PP - UNLIMITED BELU STILL / SPARKLING WATER

\Y® VEGAN #li& Y~ VEGETARIAN 8
D CONTAINSNUTS ZHER ' LIGHTERCHOICE &
@ SUSTAINABLE FISH ali&48 @48 g" LOW CARBON FOOTPRINT {&

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

95

120

120

135

110

114VI V1YV
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ALCOHOL

BUBBLES GLASS / BOTTLE

Chardonnay . Charles Heidsieck . Brut Reserve . Champagne  160/780
France. NV
medium-bodied . green apple . fresh citrus . almonds . subtle toasty aroma

Glera . Casa Gheller Prosecco . Veneto . Italy . NV 110/530

light-bodied . pear . white peach . floral aroma

Pinot Noir & Chardonnay . Egly-Ouriet. Grand Cru . Champagne 1700
France . NV
full-bodied . ripe berries . toasted bread . citrus & stone fruits aroma

Pinot Noir & Chardonnay . Dom Pérignon . Brut . Champagne 2600
France. 2015

full-bodied . stone fruit. lemon peel. fresh brioche. chalky minerality. floral & nutty aroma

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc . Luis Felipe Edwards . Gran Reserva 110/530
Leyda Valley . Chile

light-bodied . lime . green apple & herbs . herbal & minerality aroma

Chardonnay . Bella Storia . Cielo e Terra . Italy 100/460

medium-bodied . apple . pear . subtle oak influence . citrus & touch of vanilla aroma

Sauvignon Blanc . Domaine De Terres Blanches 690
Pouilly-Fumeé . Loire Valley . France . 2023

light-bodied . citrus . apricot . floral aroma

Aligoté . Jérome Galeyrand . Burgundy . France . 2022 790

light-bodied . green apple. citrus zest . floral & minerality aroma

Gewurztraminer . Charles Frey Symbiose . Alsace 590
France . 2023

off-dry . lychee rose petals . spices . floral & tropical fruit aroma

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



RED

Grenache . Les Petites Jamelles . Terres Du Midi
Languedoc . France
medium-bodied . raspberry . cherry . subtle spice . hints of herbs & earthiness aroma

Merlot . Bella Storia . Cielo e Terra . Italy . NV

medium-bodied . plum . cherry . chocolate . vanilla & spice aroma

Pinot Noir. Claude Marechal Chorey Les Beaune
Burgundy . France . 2018

light-bodied . redcurrant . raspberry . subtle earthiness . hints of berry & spice aroma

Bordeaux Blend . Chateau Le Puy Emilien . Bordeaux
France 2021

medium-bodied . cassis. plum . herbs & subtle oak aroma

Montepulciano Blend . Fantini . Edizione Cinque Autoctoni
Abruzzo . Italy . 2020

full-bodied . cherry . blackcurrant . spices . rich aromas of dark fruit. herbs & cocoa

CRAFT BEER BY CAN

Bao Beer
M1 A 5%
Coffee grounds . Genmai. MIBEE . 2K

Got Rice Japanese Rice Lager
BARBAREE 4.8%
Dry.Rice Bran.Lemongrass . 823% . X . &%

Hangry Donut Hopiscus Wheat
TRAHAE/NEENE 5.1%
Hibiscus . Raspberries . Grapefruit . ;&##81E . 415 . FatH

Si L Dan IPA

ENTX 3R NEH IPA 6.7%
Pine. Citrus . fAZE . #H#%

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

100/460

100/460

590

690

690

78

78

78

78

T0HOJ 1V



SAKE | JAPANSES LIQUEUR

CRAFT SAKE CARAFE 360ML / BOTTLE

Haccoba Camouflage LABX COEDO 500ml
RIRRSEEEFTRER
Smokey . Malty . Tea. Grassy . JB\Z . & . 1XF . E5EF

Lagoon Alcoholic Muskmelon 720ml
HERETERZHREEZENFIEE
Melon . Nigori Sake . Z/I\ . &&

Lagoon Hop Sake 720ml
=BRGP FTER
Hoppy . Citrus . Tangerine . BEHTE . 15

Hosendo Kumo Doburoku 720ml
EFREZE Rk
Milky . Creamy . {hifh . K&

Oriental Beauty Tegin Aishan Junmai Daiginjo 750ml
BROFEAN FITE L MORAITEE
Pear.Sweet Melon . B2 . B4F | #H/I

JAPANESE LIQUEUR

Funasaka Supanigori Umeko 500ML
AR 18T

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

460/640

320/640

300/600

430/650

780

450



FRESHLY-GROUND COFFEE

WHITE
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

Dirty

Piccolo
Macchiato (Single / Double)

BLACK

Espresso (Single / Double)
Americano

Long Black

Cold Brew

LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECTION

Chelsea Breakfast
Earl Grey

Jasmine
Peppermint

Citrus

Golden Chamomile

CHINESE
White Peony B4t}
Oolong BEEZ

JAPANESE
Sencha FiZE

Hojicha &3S

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

65
65
65
65
65
55
45 [ 50

40 / 45
60
60
80

70

70

75

T0HOJ 1V-NON



NON-ALCOHOL

HEALTH DRINK

Mango Smoothie
Mango . Banana . Pear. Lime

Green Smoothie
Kiwi . Pear . Lime . Mango

Glow Bright
Apple . Carrot. Ginger . Lemon

Dark Heart
Apple . Beetroot . Purple Carrot . Ginger . Lemon

Cleanse
Kiwi . Mango . Chlorella . Barley Grass . Wheat Grass . Prebiotics

KOMBUCHA

Kumquat Ginger Green Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Rose Roselle Black Tea

Roasted Oolong

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

65

65

65

65

65

65
65
65

65



